HITS North Country - Hague, NY Overall Half Results

June 21, 2014

Place Bib# Name
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2777
2768
2747
2780
2700
2745
2685
2741
2752
2746
2751
2775
2723
2705
2748
2774
2724
2683
2675
2689
2672
2680
2669
2720
2785
2703
2749
2476
2674
2796
2791
2779
2695
2686

Todd Smith

Robert Scheungrab
Jody Mixon

Jim Sullivan
Thomas Esponnette
Michael McRae
Andrew Castaldi
Caroline Martineau
Steven Nicoll
Jeffrey Mitchell
David Newman
Adam Silverman
Ed Jensen

Michael Frey

Kevin Moloney
Joshua Shute
Christy Johnson
Elizabeth Campbell
Martha Berrouard
Jeff Cornick
Wayne Ball

Derek Bushey
Grant Anderson
Fraser Hudson
Douglas Thompson
Dr Fran Feeney
Darren Monti
Mike Toomey
Marie Beaugeard
Bill Zaccheo

Brian Wadman
Michael Southwell
Steven Donley
Richard Clark

Swim
00:29:05.416
00:32:14.899
00:28:54.265
00:32:00.566
00:34:05.378
00:32:07.775
00:34:19.609
00:33:30.466
00:37:32.812
00:30:55.181
00:34:44.228
00:26:56.814
00:31:07.353
00:33:12.983
00:39:04.787
00:38:06.060
00:34:29.947
00:28:50.104
00:32:15.778
00:37:16.568
00:30:52.131
00:37:34.370
00:37:19.760
00:33:19.321
00:31:02.300
00:38:58.172
00:36:52.297
00:40:33.355
00:33:07.774
00:41:22.789
00:42:32.081
00:43:40.163
00:33:32.644
00:38:40.430

Swim
Rank T1
4 00:01:23.402
15 00:01:50.672
3 00:01:23.266
12 00:02:06.957
27 00:02:26.590
13 00:01:07.634
28 00:03:45.345
23 00:01:55.751
39 00:02:25.218
6  00:03:07.135
30 00:02:49.077
1 00:01:48.070
9 00:02:11.200
19 00:02:24.853
50 00:02:36.503
43 00:03:16.790
29 00:02:06.334
2 00:02:58.912
16 00:01:43.282
36 00:01:42.270
5 00:02:57.911
40 00:02:11.353
37 00:03:34.334
22 00:02:31.982
8  00:02:42.481
48 00:01:51.771
34  00:03:25.080
60 00:02:43.645
17 00:02:34.226
68 00:03:04.260
73  00:01:52.740
81 00:01:20.672
24 00:01:31.285
45  00:02:30.008

Bike

02:40:08.790
02:40:21.425
02:46:51.160
02:51:23.838
02:55:30.057
02:51:05.715
02:59:25.988
02:57:22.010
02:58:23.856
03:03:16.334
03:06:20.984
03:01:09.404
02:58:38.729
03:05:00.860
03:00:57.632
03:09:11.422
03:04:24.106
03:26:22.133
03:17:26.286
03:09:07.618
03:11:41.763
03:19:14.785
03:07:43.004
03:17:53.626
03:15:13.892
03:01:51.131
03:07:29.598
03:14:49.630
03:17:25.093
03:18:41.083
03:14:15.058
03:12:20.082
03:23:45.227
03:16:04.141

Bike

Rank T2
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14
18
12

17
11
22
15
58
36
21
23
42
20
37
29
13
19
27
34
39
26
24
51
33

00:00:33.887
00:00:31.997
00:01:48.861
00:00:58.127
00:02:17.986
00:01:05.446
00:01:16.124
00:01:34.594
00:01:25.196
00:01:57.991
00:01:11.951
00:01:04.205
00:01:41.738
00:01:39.841
00:01:06.019
00:02:06.507
00:01:13.991
00:01:44.710
00:01:24.823
00:01:19.935
00:00:53.740
00:01:32.933
00:02:05.838
00:01:22.689
00:00:19.170
00:01:11.073
00:01:44.616
00:01:42.472
00:01:20.806
00:04:04.126
00:01:04.330
00:02:39.127
00:01:05.569
00:03:10.912

Run

01:18:14.585
01:21:35.359
01:23:20.790
01:33:42.173
01:29:37.435
01:39:00.368
01:25:50.908
01:33:13.941
01:30:16.871
01:34:23.636
01:34:01.818
01:48:56.989
01:47:30.577
01:44:44.029
01:44:07.546
01:35:54.609
01:47:25.230
01:30:20.542
01:37:35.407
01:43:40.181
01:46:51.805
01:33:07.415
01:44:47.007
01:42:58.114
01:49:23.709
01:56:13.708
01:51:02.500
01:41:12.449
01:49:29.956
01:38:19.416
01:47:01.134
01:47:02.501
01:47:29.008
01:49:06.130

Run

Rank Finish

1
2
3
10
5
17
4
9
6
12
11
34
31
22
21
14
29
7
15
20
26
8
23
19
36
46
41
18
37
16
27
28
30
35

04:29:26.080
04:36:34.352
04:42:18.342
05:00:11.661
05:03:57.446
05:04:26.938
05:04:37.974
05:07:36.762
05:10:03.953
05:13:40.277
05:19:08.058
05:19:55.482
05:21:09.597
05:27:02.566
05:27:52.487
05:28:35.388
05:29:39.608
05:30:16.401
05:30:25.576
05:33:06.572
05:33:17.350
05:33:40.856
05:35:29.943
05:38:05.732
05:38:41.552
05:40:05.855
05:40:34.091
05:41:01.551
05:43:57.855
05:45:31.674
05:46:45.343
05:47:02.545
05:47:23.733
05:49:31.621

Sex Age
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40
38
34
49
25
39
40
34
41
33
34
44
42
46
53
49
46
32
48
35
40
30
51
40
48
55
37
43
38
45
56
35
43
57



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

2794
2677
2739
2701
2738
2681
2690
2710
2758
2761
2717
2501
2793
2750
2673
2744
2740
2737
2753
2776
2781
2736
2699
2691
2795
2702
2670
2783
2743
2693
2756
2735
2729
2726
2798
2762
2725
2782
2713

Kristin Wilkes
Josh Brown
Douglas Manners
Brant Fahle
William Lodi
Joan Cameron
Eric Croucher

Art Gonthier
Caitlin Overholt
Christopher Reap
Paul Heintz
Kevin Terbush
Eric Westphal
Jasmin Mujkanovic
Tyler Barton
William McMahon
Charles Martel
Roy Linkenhoker
William Obrien
Sarah Slater
Kelly Sullivan
Alan Lindsay
Peter Esponnette
Daniel DeGennaro
Eric Winn

Patti Fahle
Timothy Arnold
Barbara Tardiff
Michael McAlear
Patrick DiCerbo
Robert Olsen
Russ Lepage

Jim Kiley

Gaetan Jr Joyal
Brian Zeppetelli
Christine Riggs
Marlo Jones
Robert Tallman
Martin Guimond

00:31:37.946
00:38:48.606
00:33:13.016
00:39:07.480
00:44:10.198
00:37:56.868
00:41:08.324
00:30:57.299
00:31:51.347
00:35:17.701
00:45:21.714
00:40:13.953
00:42:48.288
00:32:10.365
00:40:59.019
00:45:47.919
00:46:33.120
00:44:46.057
00:41:12.435
00:47:30.193
00:40:49.684
00:38:48.867
00:44:03.800
00:43:02.708
00:37:45.672
00:42:57.506
00:39:14.682
01:00:45.801
00:37:22.976
00:42:21.792
00:43:35.143
00:39:02.198
00:47:42.308
00:46:52.504
00:39:06.123
00:35:09.420
00:45:14.205
00:43:15.273
00:43:53.968

10
46
20
52
84
42
65

11
32
88
59
76
14
64
90
92
86
66
95
62
47
83
78
41
77
53
103
38
72
80
49
97
93
51
31
87
79
82

00:02:37.989
00:04:18.658
00:02:01.150
00:02:03.820
00:03:13.922
00:04:02.146
00:02:07.406
00:02:11.964
00:02:42.897
00:03:57.433
00:02:52.033
00:07:37.889
00:04:22.598
00:03:22.319
00:07:16.889
00:02:51.181
00:02:45.625
00:04:47.119
00:03:25.002
00:03:32.557
00:02:56.694
00:05:35.965
00:02:40.250
00:02:13.795
00:04:33.138
00:02:52.622
00:02:50.641
00:03:18.435
00:04:28.774
00:02:57.800
00:05:01.785
00:04:16.724
00:03:26.781
00:04:35.298
00:03:35.046
00:08:01.009
00:03:19.400
00:03:11.149
00:04:38.586

03:24:08.503
03:15:00.577
03:15:39.593
03:19:23.708
03:04:41.975
03:25:20.677
03:21:01.347
03:21:34.780
03:19:53.407
03:17:25.797
03:19:02.713
03:36:19.256
03:13:17.991
03:21:10.235
03:22:26.741
03:15:20.494
03:29:46.172
03:23:42.179
03:33:06.069
03:26:47.230
03:35:46.230
03:31:32.617
03:27:27.250
03:24:38.768
03:25:07.210
03:38:55.801
03:36:51.547
03:18:14.427
03:24:40.737
03:18:48.292
03:15:50.421
03:27:46.195
03:35:49.032
03:28:55.649
03:26:43.828
03:32:03.254
03:34:10.690
03:31:07.925
03:21:56.564

52
28
31
43
16
57
45
47
44
35
41
75
25
46
49
30
64
50
70
60
73
67
61
53
56
82
77
38
54
40
32
62
74
63
59
68
71
66
48

00:01:27.162
00:04:45.106
00:01:49.215
00:02:06.681
00:01:39.032
00:01:23.286
00:02:09.192
00:01:29.756
00:02:09.489
00:02:17.415
00:01:50.983
00:03:50.591
00:02:33.339
00:03:03.403
00:02:39.021
00:02:33.901
00:01:56.480
00:01:33.167
00:04:29.744
00:01:41.597
00:02:24.294
00:02:41.108
00:01:58.579
00:00:43.824
00:03:04.797
00:02:18.772
00:02:51.768
00:01:38.505
00:02:00.271
00:02:17.346
00:03:56.113
00:01:37.931
00:03:11.583
00:03:18.270
00:04:55.748
00:02:56.980
00:01:41.284
00:02:55.304
00:05:31.500

01:50:41.578
01:47:42.917
01:58:07.539
01:48:18.046
01:58:13.193
01:46:37.116
01:49:52.399
02:02:35.885
02:03:26.502
02:01:23.959
01:53:08.443
01:34:45.036
02:01:42.614
02:06:08.724
01:53:06.834
02:00:11.781
01:46:27.441
01:53:26.861
01:50:19.620
01:56:27.178
01:54:52.971
01:59:10.565
02:03:34.055
02:11:44.766
02:12:41.991
01:56:29.569
02:01:56.315
01:59:52.135
02:17:13.308
02:20:00.255
02:19:02.994
02:14:58.031
01:58:12.423
02:04:54.073
02:15:38.176
02:13:05.528
02:08:18.720
02:15:02.998
02:20:07.766

40
32
51
33
53
25
38
60
63
57
43
13
58
67
42
56
24
44
39
47
45
54
64
70
72
48
59
55
83
85
84
77
52
66
81
74
68
78
86

05:50:33.178
05:50:35.864
05:50:50.513
05:50:59.735
05:51:58.320
05:55:20.093
05:56:18.668
05:58:49.684
06:00:03.642
06:00:22.305
06:02:15.886
06:02:46.725
06:04:44.830
06:05:55.046
06:06:28.504
06:06:45.276
06:07:28.838
06:08:15.383
06:12:32.870
06:15:58.755
06:16:49.873
06:17:49.122
06:19:43.934
06:22:23.861
06:23:12.808
06:23:34.270
06:23:44.953
06:23:49.303
06:25:46.066
06:26:25.485
06:27:26.456
06:27:41.079
06:28:22.127
06:28:35.794
06:29:58.921
06:31:16.191
06:32:44.299
06:35:32.649
06:36:08.384
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43
42
60
48
44
54
47
54
27
45
55
22
40
31
18
45
21
43
50
36
48
53
55
49
60
47
40
58
49
48
51
38
54
41
40
47
29
52
48



74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

2728
2714
2731
2789
2763
2787
2771
2770
2727
2742
2704
2757
2696
2759
2792
2790
2760
2671
2734
2711
2733
2688
2706
2786
2712
2708
2682
2687
2773
2797

William Kilcoin
Ryan Guthrie
Howard Kreitsek
Steve Toy

Juan Rivelo

James Toczylowski
Trevor Sharp
Adam Sharp
Valerie Kilcoin
Christopher Marx
Ben Fish

Ronald Ouellette
Taylor Dorsey
Denis Peyrat

Josh Weiner
Michael Trimble
Shiloh Pileggi
Brittany Baker
Brian Leal

Melissa Gruver-LaPolt
Glenn Lapolt
Matthew Conroy
Lisanne Gadoury
Glenn Thompson
Allison Gubala
Debby Goedeke
Robin Cameron
Annmarie Cochrell
Joanne Shurter
Dan Zazzi

00:42:42.138
00:40:09.116
00:41:52.284
00:40:37.263
00:42:18.829
00:39:46.358
00:39:58.604
00:37:11.117
00:41:17.526
00:36:24.808
00:39:28.805
00:39:16.784
00:33:14.053
00:33:09.772
00:42:07.590
00:44:25.692
00:45:29.983
00:48:31.555
00:57:20.461
00:34:00.281
00:33:47.846
00:48:58.033
00:47:34.244
00:48:06.643
00:47:14.820
00:57:27.673
00:38:28.018
00:45:56.325
00:42:43.525
00:40:51.544

74
58
69
61
71
56
57
35
67
33
55
54
21
18
70
85
89
99
101
26
25
100
96
98
94
102
44
91
75
63

00:03:17.530
00:06:07.990
00:04:31.103
00:03:24.876
00:02:52.468
00:06:13.973
00:02:23.472
00:05:09.849
00:04:32.721
00:05:55.027
00:04:22.044
00:05:03.866
00:03:58.914
00:03:12.055
00:04:07.423
00:02:20.275
00:05:52.448
00:03:28.879
00:04:04.580
00:07:35.616
00:07:45.129
00:03:53.810
00:03:53.596
00:04:01.433
00:04:06.588
00:06:12.966
00:04:37.057
00:03:38.941
00:04:12.998
00:07:52.798

03:49:29.270
03:24:57.229
03:43:51.909
03:37:59.018
03:29:52.003
03:38:20.050
03:36:19.876
03:35:07.992
03:54:08.413
04:01:16.880
03:38:19.587
03:47:41.419
04:07:14.512
03:44:07.873
03:32:48.806
03:37:10.577
03:44:02.213
03:44:46.978
03:55:10.366
04:02:59.568
04:02:58.020
03:59:13.545
04:09:01.493
03:59:00.022
03:59:42.337
04:03:28.645
04:08:14.320
04:31:21.711
04:43:06.240
04:37:00.196

88
55
83
79
65
81
76
72
89
94
80
87
98
85
69
78
84
86
90
96
95
92
100
91
93
97
99
101
103
102

00:03:55.681
00:03:18.787
00:02:38.021
00:02:55.079
00:03:07.461
00:02:38.039
00:02:35.876
00:03:49.943
00:03:25.606
00:06:03.247
00:02:04.051
00:04:00.102
00:01:44.557
00:03:25.323
00:02:43.672
00:02:00.586
00:02:47.673
00:01:41.220
00:02:10.144
00:06:02.635
00:05:56.033
00:04:41.519
00:03:31.291
00:01:21.732
00:02:19.766
00:04:56.758
00:03:41.919
00:03:26.209
00:02:35.895
00:03:36.372

01:56:55.616
02:21:47.956
02:03:48.438
02:13:39.487
02:20:49.706
02:12:15.675
02:21:41.063
02:21:45.160
02:03:13.236
01:57:09.160
02:24:09.466
02:13:03.980
02:02:54.948
02:28:45.345
02:36:40.243
02:34:56.353
02:24:27.169
02:25:16.596
02:13:36.523
02:22:24.807
02:22:37.684
02:17:04.436
02:10:45.522
02:26:32.351
02:30:34.244
02:15:33.513
02:41:14.247
02:20:12.137
02:15:13.386
03:04:54.069

49
91
65
76
88
71
89
90
62
50
94
73
61
98
101
100
95
96
75
92
93
82
69
97
99
80
102
87
79
103

06:36:20.235
06:36:21.078
06:36:41.755
06:38:35.723
06:39:00.467
06:39:14.095
06:42:58.891
06:43:04.061
06:46:37.502
06:46:49.122
06:48:23.953
06:49:06.151
06:49:06.984
06:52:40.368
06:58:27.734
07:00:53.483
07:02:39.486
07:03:45.228
07:12:22.074
07:13:02.907
07:13:04.712
07:13:51.343
07:14:46.146
07:19:02.181
07:23:57.755
07:27:39.555
07:36:15.561
07:44:35.323
07:47:52.044
08:34:14.979

T L

56
29
54
47
51
53
16
42
56
47
55
60
24
40
42
40
43
29
29
41
45
45
41
35
40
61
53
53
54
27



